Table EC2: Transportation Sector GDP and GDP Shares by Province and Territory, 2020

Transport Sector’ GDP (millions of current dollars)

Newfoundland and Labrador
Prince Edward Island
Nova Scotia

New Brunswick
Quebec

Ontario

Manitoba
Saskatchewan
Alberta

British Columbia
Yukon

Northwest Territories
Nunavut

Total

Notes and Sources
Notes: GDP= Gross Domestic Product. Current dollar estimates.

1 Transport Sector, excluding both Pipelines & Warehousing and Storage

Source: Statistics Canada, Table 36-10-0402-01

939.6
193.8
1,257.2
14729
17,132.3
28,708.0
3,438.1
2,2021
10,808.8
13,002.7
70.8
181.7
711
79,479.1

Share of National Total
1.2%
0.2%
1.6%
1.9%

21.6%
36.1%
4.3%
2.8%
13.6%
16.4%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
100.0

Transport Share of Overall Prov./Terr. GDP
3.2%
2.8%
3.0%
4.4%
41%
3.5%
5.1%
3.0%
3.7%
4.5%
2.3%
4.5%
1.8%
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